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   Männliche Jugend B  3-Kampf                       11.10.2008

           100m - Weit - Kugel(5kg) 

   

     1.   17 Asal, Claudius          1991 TV Schwörstadt                 1.237 

               12,80 -   4,64 -   8,90

                 502 -    315 -    420

     2.   54 Probst, Mario           1992 TV Schwörstadt                 1.135 

               13,00 -   4,46 -   8,30

                 468 -    283 -    384

   

   

   

   Schüler A  4-Kampf    M15                         11.10.2008

           100m - Weit - Kugel(4kg) - Hoch 

   

     1.   18 Asal, Stefan            1993 TV Schwörstadt                 1.803 

               13,40  -    4,40  -    8,90  -    1,52

                 461  -     432  -     421  -     489

     2.   19 Geiger, Lucas           1993 TV Schwörstadt                 1.315 

               13,60  -    4,00  -   10,33  -   aufg.

                 445  -     387  -     483  

   

   

   

   Schüler B  3-Kampf    M13                         11.10.2008

           75m - Weit - Ball 

   

     1.   10 Schnebelen, Stefan      1995 ESV Weil                       1.225 

               10,80  -    4,36  -   42,50

                 428  -     428  -     369

   

   Schüler B  3-Kampf    M12                         11.10.2008

           75m - Weit - Ball 

   

     1.   11 Wolf, Christian         1996 ESV Weil                       1.101 

               11,10  -    4,32  -   29,00

                 400  -     423  -     278

     2.   32 Frommherz, Moritz       1996 TV Schwörstadt                 1.000 

               11,90  -    3,67  -   35,00

                 331  -     349  -     320

     3.   31 Kosel, Fabian           1996 TV Schwörstadt                   753 

               13,30  -    3,27  -   22,00

                 231  -     300  -     222

   

          33 Lückfeldt, Jonas        1996 TV Schwörstadt                     0 

                n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.

                      -          
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   Schüler B  4-Kampf    M13                         11.10.2008

           75m - Weit - Hoch - Ball 

   

     1.   10 Schnebelen, Stefan      1995 ESV Weil                       1.609 

               10,80  -    4,36  -    1,32  -   42,50

                 428  -     428  -     384  -     369

   

   Schüler B  4-Kampf    M12                         11.10.2008

           75m - Weit - Hoch - Ball 

   

     1.   11 Wolf, Christian         1996 ESV Weil                       1.507 

               11,10  -    4,32  -    1,36  -   29,00

                 400  -     423  -     406  -     278

     2.   32 Frommherz, Moritz       1996 TV Schwörstadt                 1.271 

               11,90  -    3,67  -    1,12  -   35,00

                 331  -     349  -     271  -     320

     3.   31 Kosel, Fabian           1996 TV Schwörstadt                   976 

               13,30  -    3,27  -    1,04  -   22,00

                 231  -     300  -     223  -     222

   

          33 Lückfeldt, Jonas        1996 TV Schwörstadt                     0 

                n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.

                      -          -          

   

   

   

   Schüler C  3-Kampf    M11                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   24 Huber, Christoph        1997 TV Bad Säckingen               1.044 

                7,80  -    3,82  -   37,00

                 379  -     367  -     298

     2.   29 Biehler, Florian        1997 TV Schwörstadt                   902 

                8,30  -    3,63  -   29,00

                 323  -     344  -     235

   

   Schüler C  3-Kampf    M10                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   27 Koschinski, Dennis      1998 TV Schwörstadt                   888 

                8,60  -    3,56  -   32,00

                 293  -     336  -     259

     2.   26 Thomann, Nils           1998 TV Schwörstadt                   815 

                8,30  -    3,32  -   23,50

                 323  -     306  -     186

     3.   28 Geiger, Jonas           1998 TV Schwörstadt                   731 

                8,90  -    3,09  -   24,00

                 264  -     277  -     190

   

          14 Siebert, Marc           1998 ESV Weil                           0 

                n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.

                      -          
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   Schüler C  4-Kampf    M11                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   24 Huber, Christoph        1997 TV Bad Säckingen               1.315 

                7,80  -    3,82  -    1,12  -   37,00

                 379  -     367  -     271  -     298

     2.   29 Biehler, Florian        1997 TV Schwörstadt                 1.173 

                8,30  -    3,63  -    1,12  -   29,00

                 323  -     344  -     271  -     235

   

   Schüler C  4-Kampf    M10                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   27 Koschinski, Dennis      1998 TV Schwörstadt                 1.159 

                8,60  -    3,56  -    1,12  -   32,00

                 293  -     336  -     271  -     259

     2.   26 Thomann, Nils           1998 TV Schwörstadt                 1.062 

                8,30  -    3,32  -    1,08  -   23,50

                 323  -     306  -     247  -     186

     3.   28 Geiger, Jonas           1998 TV Schwörstadt                   878 

                8,90  -    3,09  -    0,92  -   24,00

                 264  -     277  -     147  -     190

   

          14 Siebert, Marc           1998 ESV Weil                           0 

                n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.

                      -          -          

   

   

   

   Schüler D  3-Kampf    M09                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   35 Kummle, Robin           1999 TV Wehr                        1.055 

                8,00  -    4,12  -   37,00

                 356  -     401  -     298

     2.    5 Siebert, Marc           1999 ESV Weil                         976 

                8,20  -    3,79  -   34,50

                 334  -     363  -     279

     3.    9 Burger, Nils            1999 TV Schwörstadt                   740 

                8,50  -    3,41  -   17,00

                 303  -     317  -     120

     4.    7 Frank, Felix            1999 TV Schwörstadt                   546 

                9,00  -    2,61  -   13,50

                 255  -     212  -      79
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   Schüler D  3-Kampf    M08                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.    4 Thomann, Sven           2000 TV Schwörstadt                   721 

                8,80  -    3,08  -   22,00

                 274  -     276  -     171

     2.    6 Schütz, Jannik          2000 TV Schwörstadt                   683 

                9,10  -    2,96  -   22,50

                 247  -     260  -     176

   

   Schüler D  3-Kampf    M07                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.    3 Koschinski, Jannis      2001 TV Schwörstadt                   686 

                9,10  -    2,74  -   26,00

                 247  -     230  -     209

     2.   15 Meier, Dominique        2001 ESV Weil                         634 

                9,60  -    2,70  -   25,50

                 205  -     225  -     204

     3.   34 Kreiter, Tim            2001 TV Wehr                          374 

                9,60  -    2,15  -    9,50

                 205  -     144  -      25

   

   Schüler D  3-Kampf    M06                         11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   50 Klein, Fabian           2002 TV Schwörstadt                   286 

               10,40  -    2,12  -    6,50

                 147  -     139  -       0

   

   Schüler D  3-Kampf                                11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.      TV Schwörstadt                                              3.376

                Burger, Nils                      1999          740

                Thomann, Sven                     2000          721

                Koschinski, Jannis                2001          686

                Schütz, Jannik                    2000          683

                Frank, Felix                      1999          546

   

   

   

   

   Weibliche Jugend B  3-Kampf                       11.10.2008

           100m - Weit - Kugel(4kg) 

   

     1.   22 Klein, Frauke           1992 TV Schwörstadt                 1.548 

               14,00 -   4,39 -  10,20

                 604 -    401 -    543
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   Schülerinnen B  3-Kampf    W12                    11.10.2008

           75m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   45 Saaler, Svenja          1996 TV Wehr                        1.128 

               11,50  -    3,85  -   24,00

                 382  -     417  -     329

     2.   30 Becherer, Tatjana       1996 TV Schwörstadt                 1.081 

               11,30  -    3,68  -   20,50

                 399  -     396  -     286

   

   

   

   Schülerinnen B  4-Kampf    W12                    11.10.2008

           75m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   45 Saaler, Svenja          1996 TV Wehr                        1.443 

               11,50  -    3,85  -    1,20  -   24,00

                 382  -     417  -     315  -     329

     2.   30 Becherer, Tatjana       1996 TV Schwörstadt                 1.369 

               11,30  -    3,68  -    1,16  -   20,50

                 399  -     396  -     288  -     286

   

   

   

   Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf    W11                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   12 Weber, Alina            1997 ESV Weil                       1.280 

                8,00  -    4,05  -   35,00

                 394  -     441  -     445

     2.   13 Meier, Celine           1997 ESV Weil                       1.093 

                7,80  -    3,58  -   21,00

                 418  -     383  -     292

     3.   25 Schlageter, Lena        1997 TV Schwörstadt                   995 

                8,60  -    3,41  -   22,00

                 328  -     362  -     305

     4.   48 Oktay, Elif             1997 TV Schwörstadt                   890 

                9,30  -    2,95  -   24,00

                 261  -     300  -     329

   

   Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf    W10                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   42 Richter, Lilli          1998 TV Wehr                        1.210 

                7,70  -    3,98  -   25,50

                 431  -     433  -     346

     2.   43 Keller, Lorena          1998 TV Wehr                        1.197 

                8,30  -    3,54  -   36,50

                 360  -     378  -     459

     3.   44 Wunsch, Alema           1998 TV Wehr                        1.124 

                8,10  -    3,59  -   26,50

                 382  -     385  -     357

     4.   41 Haubitz, Paula          1998 TV Wehr                          949 

                8,60  -    3,31  -   19,50

                 328  -     348  -     273
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     5.   53 Philipp, Michaela       1998 TV Schwörstadt                   939 

                8,70  -    3,21  -   20,50

                 318  -     335  -     286

     6.   40 Biehler, Lena           1998 TV Wehr                          935 

                8,80  -    3,07  -   22,50

                 308  -     316  -     311

     7.   23 Rostek, Jacqueline      1998 TV Schwörstadt                   748 

                8,90  -    2,86  -   25,50

                 298  -     246  -     204

     8.   49 Oktay, Rabia            1998 TV Schwörstadt                   617 

                9,80  -    2,06  -   16,50

                 220  -     164  -     233

   

   Schülerinnen C  3-Kampf                           11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.      TV Wehr                                                     5.415

                Richter, Lilli                    1998        1.210

                Keller, Lorena                    1998        1.197

                Wunsch, Alema                     1998        1.124

                Haubitz, Paula                    1998          949

                Biehler, Lena                     1998          935

   

     2.      TV Schwörstadt                                              4.189

                Schlageter, Lena                  1997          995

                Philipp, Michaela                 1998          939

                Oktay, Elif                       1997          890

                Rostek, Jacqueline                1998          748

                Oktay, Rabia                      1998          617

   

   

   

   

   Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf    W11                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   12 Weber, Alina            1997 ESV Weil                       1.541 

                8,00  -    4,05  -    1,12  -   35,00

                 394  -     441  -     261  -     445

     2.   25 Schlageter, Lena        1997 TV Schwörstadt                 1.228 

                8,60  -    3,41  -    1,08  -   22,00

                 328  -     362  -     233  -     305

     3.   13 Meier, Celine           1997 ESV Weil                       1.145 

                7,80  -    3,58  -    0,84  -   21,00

                 418  -     383  -      52  -     292

     4.   48 Oktay, Elif             1997 TV Schwörstadt                   942 

                9,30  -    2,95  -    0,84  -   24,00

                 261  -     300  -      52  -     329
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   Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf    W10                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   42 Richter, Lilli          1998 TV Wehr                        1.525 

                7,70  -    3,98  -    1,20  -   25,50

                 431  -     433  -     315  -     346

     2.   43 Keller, Lorena          1998 TV Wehr                        1.512 

                8,30  -    3,54  -    1,20  -   36,50

                 360  -     378  -     315  -     459

     3.   44 Wunsch, Alema           1998 TV Wehr                        1.412 

                8,10  -    3,59  -    1,16  -   26,50

                 382  -     385  -     288  -     357

     4.   40 Biehler, Lena           1998 TV Wehr                        1.223 

                8,80  -    3,07  -    1,16  -   22,50

                 308  -     316  -     288  -     311

     5.   53 Philipp, Michaela       1998 TV Schwörstadt                 1.200 

                8,70  -    3,21  -    1,12  -   20,50

                 318  -     335  -     261  -     286

     6.   23 Rostek, Jacqueline      1998 TV Schwörstadt                   952 

                8,90  -    2,86  -    1,04  -   25,50

                 298  -     246  -     204  -     204

     7.   49 Oktay, Rabia            1998 TV Schwörstadt                   637 

                9,80  -    2,06  -    0,80  -   16,50

                 220  -     164  -      20  -     233

   

          41 Haubitz, Paula          1998 TV Wehr                            0 

                8,60  -    3,31  -    n.a.  -   19,50

                 328  -     348  -          -     273

   

   Schülerinnen C  4-Kampf                           11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - Hoch - S.-Ball 

   

     1.      TV Schwörstadt                                              4.959

                Schlageter, Lena                  1997        1.228

                Philipp, Michaela                 1998        1.200

                Rostek, Jacqueline                1998          952

                Oktay, Elif                       1997          942

                Oktay, Rabia                      1998          637

   

   

   

   

   Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf    W09                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   39 Bartsch, Dorothea       1999 TV Wehr                          885 

                9,00  -    3,22  -   18,50

                 289  -     336  -     260

     2.   38 Tilgner, Elena          1999 TV Wehr                          829 

                8,90  -    3,05  -   15,50

                 298  -     313  -     218

     3.   46 Lutz, Marie-Theres      1999 TV Schwörstadt                   639 

                9,20  -    2,67  -   13,00

                 238  -     220  -     181
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     4.   51 Schlageter, Anja        1999 TV Schwörstadt                   601 

                9,30  -    2,18  -   11,50

                 261  -     184  -     156

   

           8 Bodonyi, Kiara          1999 TV Schwörstadt                     0 

                n.a.  -    n.a.  -    n.a.

                      -          

   

   Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf    W08                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   37 Kummle, Caroline        2000 TV Wehr                          837 

                8,90  -    3,00  -   16,50

                 298  -     306  -     233

     2.   47 Lutz, Madlen            2000 TV Schwörstadt                   324 

               11,30  -    1,84  -    7,50

                 117  -     126  -      81

   

   Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf    W07                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   16 Meier, Nadine           2001 ESV Weil                         569 

               10,20  -    2,18  -   14,00

                 189  -     184  -     196

     2.   36 Kreiter, Tina           2001 TV Wehr                          318 

               11,50  -    1,99  -    6,50

                 106  -     152  -      60

   

   Schülerinnen D  3-Kampf    W05                    11.10.2008

           50m - Weit - S.-Ball 

   

     1.   52 Frank, Hannah           2003 TV Schwörstadt                   202 

               11,30  -    1,49  -    5,00

                 117  -      61  -      24
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